5 Temmuz 2025 7-10 Yas
Lefkosa, 5/7/2025

Yaris 1

05/07/2025 - 10:00

Erkekler, 50m Serbest

7 - 10 yaglari arasi
Sonugclar

Sira

7 - 8 yaslari arasi
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Mustafa GUCERI

Ares ULUC

Deniz MAVIS

Destan DEMIRAL
Mustafa Kemal SOLAK
Biyikdag UZAY ZEKI
Ozgiic Kava UYSAL
Bahittin TEBELLESOL
Bahadir Asim SAKARYA

9 - 10 yaglari arasi

Efes ESATOGLU
Ruzgar AKCIN

Atlas TURAN

Toprak BAG

Fedosiuk KONSTANTIN
Ege SEN

Ertekin HACIMUSTAFA
Arcan Menevis TOMBUL
Murat Aras GUR

Ahmet Aziz AKAR

. Atlas COBAN

Atlas ULUDAG

Ozgiir SERDENGECTI
Aral GOZUTOK

Arad SOJOUDIKALAKI
Huseyin FILO

Yapict AHMET HASAN
Abdullah Anf DOGAN
Yusuf PEHLIVANOGLU
Kuzey CIRIK

. Ali Ismail DINDIC

Mustafa Kemal TASPOLAT

Yas

Beyaz Su Sporlari
Larnaka Gencler Birligi
Lesas

Ferdi

Lesas

Bluefin Swimming Club
Gugver Su Sporlari Kulibu
Lesas

Ferdi
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Fast Frogs

Lesas

Tufekei Spor Kultibi
Marlin S.C.

Lesas

Lesas

Lesas

Lesas

Lesas

Ferdi

Tufekei Spor Kuliibi
Ferdi

Karabetga Spor Kulubi
Gugver Su Sporlari Kultibi
Ferdi

Ferdi

Bluefin Swimming Club
Ferdi

Ferdi

Ferdi

Lesas

Lesas
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Zaman

53.45
1:01.80
1:03.56
1:04.25
1:07.89
1:08.76
1:10.24
1:15.86
1:23.88

36.79
36.93
36.93
38.52
40.40
40.95
47.79
49.30
49.89
53.61
54.23
56.30
59.26
1:03.32
1:05.16
1:05.59
1:06.35
1:07.75
1:09.39
1:19.26
1:21.96
1:30.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Kuzey Kibris Yiuzme

05/07/2025 10:46 - Sayfa 1



